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Department of Environmental Engineering 

Advisory Board Members 
 
Bart A. Huffman, P.E. 
Vice President 
Huffman Hydrocarbon Engineering LLC  
San Antonio, Texas 
Office: (210) 523-1085 
barthuffman@satx.rr.com 
 
Jose Leal, P.E.  
Senior Project Manager 
NorrisLeal PLLC  
Harlingen, Texas  
Office: (956) 423-7409 Ext. 255 
Jleal1055@yahoo.com 
 
Rene Aguilar, P.E. 
Project Manager, Associate Vice President 
Carollo 
Austin, Texas 
Office: (512) 427-8108 
Raguilar@carollo.com 
 
Albert Gomez Jr., P.E., REM 
Director of Environmental Services  
Brownsville Public Utilities Board  
Brownsville, Texas 
Office: (956) 983-6251 
Agomez@brownsville-pub.com 
 
Esteban (Steve) Ramos 
Water Resource Manager, Water Utilities  
City of Corpus Christi, Texas 
Office: (361) 826-3294 
EstebanR2@cctexas.com 
 
Sarah L. Garza 
Director of Environmental Planning & Compliance  
Port of Corpus Christi Authority 
Office: (361) 885-6163 
Sarah@pocca.com 
 
Logan Burton, P.E. 
Central Region Water Practice Director 
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Ardurra 
Corpus Christi, Texas 
Office: (361) 883-1984 
LBurton@Ardurra.com 
 
Mohammad Shahidul Islam, Ph.D., P.E., CFM 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Galveston District  
Hydraulics and Hydrology Branch 
Galveston, TX 77550 
Office: (409) 766-3084 
Mohammad.S.Islam@usace.army.mil 
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